Сводная ведомость Группа ГОc 193

17 неделя
	№

п/п
	Фамилия И.О.
	Безопасность жизнедеятельности
	Гидромеханика
	Телотехника
	Процессы ОГР
	Электробезопасность 

на ГП
	Прикладная механика
	Маркшейдерия
	Процессы ОГР  КП

	1. 
	Бегунов Д.А.
	54
	
	45
	65
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	Золотарев М.Е.
	54
	
	55
	80
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	Конева Я.В.
	54
	
	54
	75
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	Левенкова Е.Е.
	52
	
	86
	72
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	Линник М.С.
	52
	
	48
	68
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	Ломакин В.М.
	54
	
	20
	72
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	Пегишев Н.К.
	52
	
	66
	78
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	Соловьев М.Д.
	52
	
	79
	80
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	Фадеев М.Е.
	52
	
	99
	78
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	Штых С.Л.
	50
	
	50
	75
	
	
	
	


